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Drużynowy Wielobój Dzieci 10-11 lat
Sucha Beskidzka, 31/5/2015

Klasyfikacja Klubowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 10 - 11 lat
1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 15 909,00
2. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 11 773,00
3. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 10 227,00
4. Siemacha ASP Kraków 02706 8 151,00
5. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 7 869,00
6. Omega Olkusz 03306 7 827,00
7. Korona Kraków 00306 6 108,00
8. BOSiR Brzesko 03106 4 895,00
9. Jordan Kraków 00106 4 260,00

10. UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 00706 4 041,00
11. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 3 182,00
12. NKP Bielsko Biała 04811 3 021,00
13. Limanowa-swim 03206 2 891,00
14. Aquarius Myślenice 00506 2 467,00
15. Karol Wadowice 01206 765,00
16. CKiS Skawina 00606 643,00
17. Fala Niepołomice 02806 387,00

Wszystkie, 11 lat
1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 11 506,00
2. Omega Olkusz 03306 7 827,00
3. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 7 806,00
4. Korona Kraków 00306 6 108,00
5. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 5 480,00
6. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 4 864,00
7. Jordan Kraków 00106 4 015,00
8. Siemacha ASP Kraków 02706 3 578,00
9. UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 00706 2 811,00

10. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 2 765,00
11. BOSiR Brzesko 03106 2 543,00
12. Aquarius Myślenice 00506 1 844,00
13. Limanowa-swim 03206 1 645,00
14. NKP Bielsko Biała 04811 1 330,00

Wszystkie, 10 lat
1. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 4 747,00
2. Siemacha ASP Kraków 02706 4 573,00
3. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 4 403,00
4. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 3 967,00
5. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 3 005,00
6. BOSiR Brzesko 03106 2 352,00
7. NKP Bielsko Biała 04811 1 691,00
8. Limanowa-swim 03206 1 246,00
9. UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 00706 1 230,00

10. Karol Wadowice 01206 765,00
11. CKiS Skawina 00606 643,00
12. Aquarius Myślenice 00506 623,00
13. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 417,00
14. Fala Niepołomice 02806 387,00
15. Jordan Kraków 00106 245,00
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